Virtually

Life Timeline

Charles’ Timeline

1997 Born

1998 Moved to Barcelona

2000 Started primary school

2007 Started secondary school

2009 Moved house in Barcelona
2012 Started learning English

2013 Received first English certificate
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Life Timeline

Joanne’s Timeline

1970 Born

1990 Met Robert at a party

1991 Started dating Robert

1993 Married Robert

1994 Had first child with Robert
1996 Had second child with Robert
2003 Celebrate 10 years of marriage
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Life Timeline

1993

1994

1996

1999

Phoebe’s Timeline

Finished university
Started job as an accountant at ABC
Started job as an accountant at XYZ

Promoted to manager at company XYZ
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