

## **Life Timeline**

	Charles' Timeline
1997	Born
1998	Moved to Barcelona
2000	Started primary school
2007	Started secondary school
2009	Moved house in Barcelona
2012	Started learning English
2013	Received first English certificate



## **Life Timeline**

	Joanne's Timeline
1970	Born
1990	Met Robert at a party
1991	Started dating Robert
1993	Married Robert
1994	Had first child with Robert
1996	Had second child with Robert
2003	Celebrate 10 years of marriage



## **Life Timeline**

	<u>Phoebe's Timeline</u>
1993	Finished university
1994	Started job as an accountant at ABC
1996	Started job as an accountant at XYZ
1999	Promoted to manager at company XYZ